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16 Strebel
17 Escher
14 Prodol
6 Blum
12 Schriber
13 Sintzel
4 Zimmermann
3 Deiss
15 Arni
7 Molnar
1 Schneeberger
18 Furlan
5 Schneeberger

Vorname
Selma
Emilie
Julia
Rosa
Lara
Lucy
Sara
Luisa
Nora
Nina
Chiara
Anika
Nina
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Nation Team Klasse
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Erni 3 Stern
Toni sen 3 Stern
Erni 3 Stern
Lukas 3 Stern
Erni 3 Stern
Erni 3 Stern
Lukas 3 Stern
Lukas 3 Stern
Erni 3 Stern
Lukas 3 Stern
Lukas 3 Stern
Toni sen 3 Stern
Lukas 3 Stern

Laufzeit
32.99
33.26
33.69
33.74
33.87
34.37
34.72

35.3
35.63
38.17

39.4
40.58

2:47.39

Sternewertung
3 Stern
3 Stern

Rang StNr Nachname
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22 Klingenstein
20 Messer
8 Ingold
19 Gramazio
9 Muster
21 Paladin
23 Schneeberger
10 Costa
11 Waldner

Vorname
Ronny
Marlo

Robin

Gian Matteo
Fabian
Leandro
Florian
Pedro

Timo

Nation Team Klasse

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
F

CH

Toni sen 3 Stern
Toni sen 3 Stern
Lukas 3 Stern
Toni sen 3 Stern
Erni 3 Stern
Toni sen 3 Stern
Toni sen 3 Stern
Erni 3 Stern
Erni 3 Stern

Laufzeit
30.03
30.04
30.57
31.27
32.95
35.11
35.62
36.08
36.98

Sternewertung
3 Stern
3 Stern
3 Stern
3 Stern
3 Stern

4 Stern Girls/Boys

Rang StNr Nachname
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25 Antener
24 Rohrbach
29 Messer
30 Sidler

28 Zurflih
26 Muster
31 Urben

27 Strebel

Race: Allmiboden
Datum: 14.02.2019
Richtzeit: 25.69

Vorname
Louis
Leo

Mila
Leonie
Maya
Felix
Cecilia
Malin

Nation Team Klasse

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Andy 4 Stern
Andy 4 Stern
Andy 4 Stern
Andy 4 Stern
Andy 4 Stern
Andy 4 Stern
Andy 4 Stern
Andy 4 Stern

Snowsports
since 1930

Laufzeit
26.98
27.41
28.65
29.18

29.2
29.56
32.08
33.19

Sternewertung
4 Stern Gold
4 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern

3 Stern
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